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3 33
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5 38
6 24
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9 34
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11 32
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14 22
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20 27
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6 25
1 48
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Ivan
Pedro Luis
David

José Maria
Victor

Pablo
Rubén
Tomas
Félix
Radek
Eliel
Juan
Fernando
Angel
Lorenzo

Marco Antonio
David
David

Guillermo
David
Jesus

Cesar

José Ignacio
lvan

José Luis
Paula
Ramén
David
Jorge

Julio Cesar

Roberto
David
Cristian

Enrique
Antonio
Cristina
Jorge
Julidn

Fernanda

Apellidos
Roméan Hierro
Sanz Arce
Rueda Reguera

Camara Samjuan
Herrezuelo Villalba

Santos Martin
Lépez Cueto
Gomez Gomez
Huerta Carrera
Motyka

De Celis Salvador
Martinez Manuel
Garcia Garcia
Zarza Lorenzo
Regoyo Vallejo
Lopez Garcia

Azcarate Amor

Garcia Sanchez

Hernando Morales
Pérez Recio
Enriquez Vazquez

Molina Garcia
Gonzalez Garcia
Mateo Viciosa
Iglesias Castafio
Rodriguez Valles

Garcia Fernandez

Castro Saez
Martin Abascal

Garcia Vecilla

Diez Vegas
Alban Fernandez
Polo Tola

Mediavilla Diez
Martin Herrero
Martinez Martin

Castillo Valencia
Lopez Vega

Zalazar

Categoria

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 30 Femenino

MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 40 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Femenino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 40 Femenino

CXM GUARDO -
SOLORUNNERS

RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR

LA ESCALERILLA
TRIATLON FROMISTA
RUNNING AGUILAR

LA ESCALERILLA
C.D. PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

C.D. PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

ESCALERILLA
RUNNING AGUILAR

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
PALENCIA

CD. ZAMORA CORRE
-ADARSA

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
PALENCIA

ATLETAS TIERRA DE
PINARES

AIXEMENDI KIROLAK

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
PALENCIA

ATLETAS TIERRA DE
PINARES

C.D. PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

RUNNING AGUILAR

CDE KM VERTICAL
TORRELAVEGA

C.C.. ABLOKE

C.D. BOT|JOSPORT DUENAS

CARRIONMULTISPORT
C.C.. ABLOKE

CD OJANCO

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
PALENCIA

ATLETAS TIERRA DE
PINARES

LA ESCALERILLA

C.D. BOTIJOSPORT DUENAS

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL
PALENCIA

www.runvasport.es

GUARDO

AGUILAR DE
CAMPOO

CARDANO DE
ARRIBA

COLMENAR
VIEJO

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE
CAMPOO

BARRUELO DE
SANTULLAN

PALENCIA

SANTILLAN DE
LA VEGA

CERVERA DE
PISUERGA

AGUILAR DE
CAMPOO

VENTA DE
BANOS

PALENCIA

BERMILLO DE
SAYAGO

PALENCIA

ISCAR

BILBAO

VELILLA DEL
RIO CARRION

PEDRAJAS DE
SAN ESTEBAN

VALLADOLID
PALENCIA

MADRID
BARAKALDO
PALENCIA
SANTOYO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA
DUENAS

CARRION DE
LOS CONDES

PALENCIA
PALENCIA
VILLANUBLA

HUSILLOS
PEDRAJAS DE
SAN ESTEBAN

COLMENAR
VIEJO

PEDRAJAS DE
SAN ESTEBAN

DUENAS
PALENCIA

1de2

01:58:00
02:01:23
02:01:24

02:03:41
02:04:50
02:05:18

02:05:22
02:08:00
02:08:22
02:11:59
02:17:18
02:19:34
02:19:39
02:21:04
02:21:42

02:23:06
02:24:18
02:24:53

02:25:04
02:25:12
02:28:30

02:28:58
02:28:58
02:32:29
02:32:55
02:34:12

02:38:28

02:39:04
02:41:25

02:42:11

02:44:27
02:44:43
02:48:38

02:49:25
02:51:23
02:51:51

02:53:41
02:55:29
02:55:45



| TRAIL EL CALERO BARRUELO DE SANTULLAN

25K
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
Marinel " .
40 2 5 G Carp MASTER 30 Femenino BIELSA 02:58:16
41 3 39 Cristina Rios Aviles MASTER 30 Femenino CD OJANCO VILLANUBLA 03:00:41
42 2 17 SandraMarfa ~ Gonzalez Pedrosa MASTER 40 Femenino EXEIIE\IJICE&LLAS TRAIL PALENCIA 03:13:04
43 22 2 José Luis Alonso Garcia MASTER 40 Masculino OJANCO SORIA 03:29:11
44 7 13 Rodrigo Garcia Gutiérrez MASTER 50 Masculino FARMARUNNERS VALLADOLID 03:29:17

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es

RUNVASPORT s




